DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICS
STAFF CONSULTATION HOURS
Spring Term 2018
	Prof. Boris Rankov (NBR)
Head of Department
	Please make an appointment with                                                                      Margaret Scrivner.  Room INT 147, Ext 3203.
Research Day: Friday                                                                             m.scrivner@rhul.ac.uk


	Prof. Richard Alston (RA)

	Monday 12 noon – 1.00pm
Email to arrange appointments

Room INT 149B, ext 4982
Research Day: Thursday
r.alston@rhul.ac.uk 


	Dr Siobhan Chomse
	Thursday 12 noon to 1.00pm

Friday 2.00-3.00pm

Room INT 145, Ext 3204

Siobhan.Chomse@RHUL.ac.uk


	Dr Liz Gloyn (LG)
	Wednesday 10.00-11.00am
Friday 3.00-4.00pm
Twitter: @lizgloyn   
By email to suit student  Rm INT 149D, ext 6408
Research Day: Tuesday
liz.gloyn@rhul.ac.uk


	Dr. Richard Hawley (RGH)
	Thursdays 3.00-4.00pm
Friday 11.00-12 noon
By email to suit student                                                                Room INT 146, ext 3384                                                                       richard.hawley@rhul.ac.uk


	Prof Ahuvia Kahane
	Wednesday 12 noon- 1.00pm
By email to suit student                                                                Room INT 151, ext 3208

Ahuvia.Kahane@rhul.ac.uk


	Dr Zena Kamash (ZK)
	On Sabbatical 
Room INT 148, ext 3114

Research Day: Thursday

zena.kamash@rhul.ac.uk 



	Dr. Christos Kremmydas (CK)
	Tuesday  10.00-11.00am
Thursday 10-11.00am

Room INT 156, ext 3385 
Research Day: Friday                                                                            christos.kremmydas@rhul.ac.uk


	Dr. Nick Lowe (NJL)
	Thursday 4.00-5.00pm
Friday 2.00-3.00pm

Room INT 149C, ext 3210                                                                             n.lowe@rhul.ac.uk


	Dr Jari Pakkanen
	Monday 12 noon – 1.00pm
Email to arrange appointment

INT 149E, ext 3211
j.pakkanen@rhul.ac.uk


	Dr Erica Rowan
	Monday 11.00 – 12.00 noon
Tuesday 11.00–12.00 noon 

INT 143, Ext 

Research Day: Thursday

Erica.Rowan@RHUL.ac.uk


	Prof. Lene Rubinstein (LR)
	Tuesday 2.00-3.00pm

Thursday 10.00-11.00am
Appointment by email

Room INT 155, ext 3191  
Research Day: Friday                                                                            l.rubinstein@rhul.ac.uk


	Dr. Efi Spentzou (ES)
	Thursday 12 noon- 1.00pm
Appointment by email                                                                        Room INT 144, ext 3206
Research Day: Friday                                                                             e.spentzou@rhul.ac.uk



	Dr. Polymnia Tsagouria
	Monday 14.00-15.00pm

Tuesday 12.00-13.00pm
Appointment by email                                                                        Room INT 256,                                                                          p.tsagouria@rhul.ac.uk 
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